Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Data represents standard operation at 25°C with 5.0V supply unless otherwise noted. Specifications are
subject to change without notice. PC/104 is a trademark of the PC/104 Consortium.
Ordering Information
EPM-CPU-10g ................ Intel Celeron 350 MHz (equiv) low power fanless
EPM-CPU-10h .................................................................. Intel Celeron 566
EPM-CPU-10k ..................................................... Intel Pentium III 850 MHz
EPM-CPU-10m ...................Intel Celeron 350 MHz (equiv) extended temp.
Accessories
VL-CBL-0501 ...................................................... Dual USB transition cable
Vl-CBL-0801 .........................................................Ethernet extension cable
VL-CBR-1007* .................................................. VGA cable adapter (RoHS)
VL-CBL-1008* ...................................................... ATX power cable adapter
VL-CBL-8001* ....................................................Primary I/O breakout cable
VL-CBL-8002*...............................................Secondary I/O breakout cable
VL-CDD-IDE1 .......................................................CD-RW, DVD ROM drive
VL-HDW-101* ..........................................Mounting standoffs, metric thread
VL-CFA-1e ................................................. Type I/II CompactFlash adapter
VL-DEV-CPU6 .........................................................Development cable set